II rok 3 semestr studiów
Harmonogram ćwiczeń roku akademickiego 2024 / 2025 – semestr zimowy 

	    Dzień   
                  Grupa
	201
	202

	Piątek

04.10.2024
18.10.2024

08.11.2024

22.11.2024

06.12.2024

20.12.2024

17.01.2025

24.01.2025 

(45 min.)


	16 00 ÷  17 30   s. 8
	16 00 ÷  17 30   A1

	
	Statystyka opisowa
dr Tadeusz Matuszkiewicz
	Polityka rozwoju
mgr Anna Groele

	
	17 40 ÷  19 10    A1
	17 40 ÷  19 10    s. 8

	
	Polityka rozwoju
mgr Anna Groele
	Język angielski                          
 dr Marek Paduch

	
	19 20 ÷  20 50  A1
	19 20 ÷  20 50  s. 8

	
	Język angielski                          
dr Marek Paduch
	Statystyka opisowa
dr Tadeusz Matuszkiewicz

	Niedziela

06.10.2024
20.10.2024

10.11.2024

24.11.2024

08.12.2024

22.12.2024

19.01.2025

26.01.2025

(45. min.)


	8 00  ÷  9 30    s. 8
	8 00  ÷  9 30    A1

	
	Podstawy makroekonomii

dr Małgorzata Honkisz
	Język angielski                          
dr Marek Paduch

	
	9 40 ÷  11 10    A1
	9 40 ÷  11 10   s. 8

	
	Język angielski                          
dr Marek Paduch
	Podstawy makroekonomii

dr Małgorzata Honkisz

	
	11 20 ÷  12 50 A1
	11 20 ÷  12 50 s. 8

	
	Podstawy makroekonomii

dr Małgorzata Honkisz
	Rachunkowość 
mgr Anna Groele

	
	13 00 ÷  14 30 s. 8
	13 00 ÷  14 30 A1

	
	Rachunkowość 
mgr Anna Groele
	Podstawy makroekonomii

dr Małgorzata Honkisz


